

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 91039

Date:

A22-1109 Janitorial Services for Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospitals Facility

Requisition No: 8/15/2022

Category:

Requisition No: N/A

Janitorial Commercial

Bid Opening: 8/15/2022

Agency: EBR METRO AIRPORT

F.O.B:

or

Closing Date: 8/15/2022

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

YES

9

Southern Belle, LLC

Elite Professional Commercial Cleaning Services, LLC

Item No	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount Monthly or per occurrence	ANNUAL Amount	Unit Price	Amount Monthly or per occurrence	ANNUAL Amount
0001	BASE PRICE Janitorial Services per specifications dated July 20, 2022. Square feet listed for each is approximate. Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospitals Facility 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA. 50 Employees and approximately 10 visitors per day Cleaning Schedule: Monday through Friday: 8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. daily BASE PRICE	12,000	Sq. Ft	0.1600			0.4000		
0002	Shampoo Carpet as requested (once per year). Or upon written request of Agency, Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospital's Facility 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA	8,869	Sq. Ft	0.4000			0.1200		
0003	HOURLY RATE for 3rd shift. ONLY when this facility is staffed for extended hours. Specify your HOURLY RATE per staff member, if needed during these hours. Between 7:00 and 10:00 p.m.	1	Per. Hour	19.5000			30.0000		
0004	DAILY RATE FOR ADDITIONAL JANITORIAL SUPPLIES IF FACILITY MUST BE MANNED 24 HOURS A DAY. During Declared Emergencies, this facility may need to be opened 24 hours a day.	1	Per. Day	150.0000					
Vendors				TOTAL AMOUNT					
Advertise (X) Bid Bond () Ins () Informal ()				CASH DISCOUNT					
Special Conditions : DELIVERY				NET AMOUNT					
Buyer : MWhite Date : 8/9/19				DELIVERY					

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 91039

Date:

A22-1109 Janitorial Services for Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospitals Facility

8/15/2022

Category:

Requisition No: N/A

Janitorial Commercial

Bid Opening: 8/15/2022

Agency:

EBR METRO AIRPORT

Closing Date

8/15/2022

F.O.B:

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

9

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Define Quantities

ES OF VENDORS
Betty S D Cleaning Services, LLC

Item No	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount Monthly or per occurrence	ANNUAL Amount
0001	BASE PRICE Janitorial Services per specifications dated July 20, 2022. Square feet listed for each is approximate. Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospital's Facility 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA. 50 Employees and approximately 10 visitors per day Cleaning Schedule: Monday through Friday:8:30 a.m. to 1:30 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. daily BASE PRICE	12,000	Sq. Ft.	0.2600		
0002	Shampoo Carpet as requested (once per year) Or upon written request of Agency. Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospital's Facility 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA	8,869	Sq. Ft.	0.3400		
0003	HOURLY RATE for 3rd shift. ONLY when this facility is staffed for extended hours. Specify your HOURLY RATE, per staff member, if needed during these hours. Between 7:00 and 10:00 p.m.	1	Per. Hour	15.0000		
0004	DAILY RATE, FOR ADDITIONAL JANITORIAL SUPPLIES IF FACILITY MUST BE MANNED 24 HOURS A DAY. During Declared Emergencies, this facility may need to be opened 24 hours a day.	1	Per. Day			
Vendors		TOTAL AMOUNT				
Advertise (X) Bid Bond () Ins () Informal ()		CASH DISCOUNT				
Special Conditions : DELIVERY		NET AMOUNT				
Buyer: MWhite Date: 8/9/19		DELIVERY				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 91039

Date:

A22-1109 Janitorial Services for Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospitals Facility

Requestion No: 8/15/2022

Category: Janitorial Commercial

Requisition No: N/A

Agency: EBR METRO AIRPORT

Bid Opening: 8/15/2022

F.O.B:

or Closing Date: 8/15/2022

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period: 9

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

Enmon Enterprises, LLC
d/b/a Jani King of Baton Rouge

OOK Janitorial Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount Monthly or per occurrence	ANNUAL Amount	Unit Price	Amount Monthly or per occurrence	ANNUAL Amount
0001	BASE PRICE Janitorial Services per specifications dated July 20, 2022. Square feet listed for each is approximate. Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospital's Facility 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA. 50 Employees and approximately 10 visitors per day Cleaning Schedule: Monday through Friday/8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. daily BASE PRICE	12,000	Sq. Ft.	0.2785			0.4200		
0002	Shampoo Carpet as requested (once per year). Or upon written request of Agency. Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospital's Facility 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA	8,969	Sq. Ft.	0.2000			0.2800		
0003	HOURLY RATE for 3rd shift. ONLY when this facility is staffed for extended hours. Specify your HOURLY RATE, per staff member, if needed during these hours. Between 7:00 and 10:00 p.m.	1	Per. Hour	25.1200			60.0000		
0004	DAILY RATE, FOR ADDITIONAL JANITORIAL SUPPLIES IF FACILITY MUST BE MANNED 24 HOURS A DAY. During Declared Emergencies, this facility may need to be opened 24 hours a day.	1	Per. Day				60.0000		
Vendors		TOTAL AMOUNT							
Advertiser (X) Bid Bond () Ins () Informal ()		CASH DISCOUNT							
Special Conditions : DELIVERY		NET AMOUNT							
Buyer : MWhite Date : 8/9/19		DELIVERY							

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 91039
 Date: 8/15/2022
 A22-1109 Janitorial Services for Greater Baton Rouge Airport
 District's Department of Health and Hospitals Facility
 Category: Janitorial Commercial
 Agency: EBR METRO AIRPORT
 F.O.B:
 Requisition No: N/A
 Bid Opening: 8/15/2022
 or
 Closing Date: 8/15/2022
 Purchase Period: 9

Bell's Janitorial, LLC

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount Monthly or per occurrence	ANNUAL Amount
0001	BASE PRICE Janitorial Services per specifications dated July 20, 2022. Square feet listed for each is approximate. Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospital's Facility 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA. 50 Employees and approximately 10 visitors per day Schedule: Monday through Friday: 8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. daily BASE PRICE	12,000	Sq. Ft	0.1670		
0002	Shampoo Carpet as requested (once per year) Or upon written request of Agency. Greater Baton Rouge Airport District's Department of Health and Hospital's Facility 8453 Veteran's Memorial Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA	8,869	Sq. Ft	0.5640		
0003	HOURLY RATE for 3rd shift. ONLY when this facility is staffed for extended hours. Specify your HOURLY RATE, per staff member, if needed during these hours. Between 7:00 and 10:00 p.m.	1	Per Hour	50.0000		
0004	DAILY RATE. FOR ADDITIONAL JANITORIAL SUPPLIES IF FACILITY MUST BE MANNED 24 HOURS A DAY. During Declared Emergencies, this facility may need to be opened 24 hours a day.	1	Per. Day			
Vendors		TOTAL AMOUNT				
Advertise (X) Bid Bond () Ins () Informal ()		CASH DISCOUNT				
Special Conditions : DELIVERY		NET AMOUNT				
Buyer : MWhite Date : 8/9/19		DELIVERY				

ORIGINAL